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SMACKOVER HIGH SCHOOL

LADY BUCKAROO SOFTBALL

DAY DATE

Sat Feb 27
Mon Feb29
Tue Mar 1
Thur Mar 3
Fri Mar 4
Sat Mar 5
Mon Mar 7
Tue Mar 8
Tue Mar 8
Thur Mar10
Fri Mar 11
Mon Marl4
Tue Mar 15
Thur Mar17
Tue Mar 22
Fri Mar 25

Mon  Mar 28
Tue Mar 29

Fri Apr 1
Sat Apr 2
Mon Apr 4
Mon Apr 4
Tue Apr 5
Thur Apr 7
Fri Apr 8
Sat Apr 9
Sat Apr 9
Mon Apr 11
Tue Apr 12
Fri Apr 15
Sat Apr 16
Mon Apr 18
Tue Apr 19
Thur  Apr 21
Fri Apr 22
Mon  Apr 25
Thur  Apr 28
Fri Apr 29
Mon May 2
May 5—May9

May 12- May 16

2016 Softball Schedule
OPPONENT TEAM(S)
Jamboree TBA
Strong v
Woodlawn V&IV
Magnolia V&IV
El Dorado Tour Var
El Dorado Tour Var
Crossett Var
Parkers Chapel Var
Hermitage 1Y
Strong I\
Bearden Var
Parkers Chapel Var
Taylor Var
Woodlawn V&IV
Junction City Var
Rison V&IV
Crossett V&V
*Drew Central V& JV
*Harmony Grove V&IV
Hermitage I\Y)
Hermitage W
Hampton Var
*Mc Gehee V&IV
Hampton I\
Junction City Var
El Dorado Classic Var
Round Robin I\
El Dorado Var
*Fordyce Var
** Drew Central Var
El Dorado Classic Var
Bearden v
*Harmony Grove var
Hampton WV
*Mc Gehee Var
Hampton 1\
Taylor WV
*Fordyce Var
El Dorado v
Regional Var
State Var

Head Coach: Denny Steele
Assistant Coaches: Stefanie Magee & Tripper Rowten

LOCATION
Norphlet
Smackover
Woodlawn
Magnolia

El Dorado
El Dorado
Norphlet
Smackover
Hermitage
Strong
Bearden
Parkers Chapel
Taylor
Norphlet
Norphlet
Rison
Crossett
Drew Central
Smackover
Hermitage
Norphlet
Norphlet
Norphlet
Hampton
Junction City
Norphlet
Norphlet
Smackover
Norphlet
Smackover
Norphlet
Smackover
Harmony Grove
Hampton
Mc Gehee
Smackover
Smackover
Fordyce

El Dorado
TBA

TBA

*Conference
**Senior Night

TIME
TBA
4:30
4:30
4:30
TBA
TBA
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30 Spring Break
4:30 Spring Break
4:30
4:30
4:30
TBA
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
TBA
TBA
4:30
4:30
4:30
TBA
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
TBA
TBA



